
REFINERY

DRAFT
6BEER CREEK LONE BUTTE LAGER

BEER CREEK PORTER
2  STREET BONESHAKER AMBERN D

SANTA FE 7K IPA
BOW & ARROW DENIM TUX PILSNER
BLACK MESA HARD CIDER

2849 NM-14,  Madrid,  NM 87010
505.395.9775
refinery14.com

ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

BOTTLE

BEER WINE

6
6
6
7
8

MODELO ESPECIAL                     
MODELO NEGRO                  
DOS EQUIS LAGER            
MICHELOB ULTRA                    
COORS LIGHT                                     
COORS BANQUET                            
STELLA                                             

6       
6      
6         
6   
6     
6     
6       

CAN
SANTA FE BREWING PEPE LOCO
SANTA FE BREWING NMX
SANTA FE SOCIAL HOUR
BOW & ARROW EASY CACTUS
BOW & ARROW SCENIC WEST
PBR
N/A ATHLETICS

BUBBLES
FREIXENET CAVA BRUT  187ML SPLIT
10
GRUET BLANC DE NOIR  NM
12/44
GRUET BRUT ROSE  NM
12/44

WHI TE
GRUET CHARDONNAY   NM
9/34
WAIRAU RIVER SAUVIGNON BLANC  NZ
11/40
GAZELA VINHO VERDE  PORTUGAL
7/26

RED
TWENTY ACRES CABERNET SAUVIGNON  CA
8/28
GRAFFIGNA MALBEC  ARGENTINA
9/32
APALTAGUA RESERVA PINOT NOIR   CHILE
8/32
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MIXED DRINKS

BCBC LAGER WITH FRESH SQUEEZED OJ

BRASS MONKEY    7

OUR HOUSE MICHELADA MIX WITH DOS EQUIS
LAGER

MI CHELADA    7

ADD ANY OF OUR FRESH JUICES OR HOUSE
SYRUPS TO YOUR CHOICE OF BUBBLES

MI MOSA    + 2

HOUSE MADE RED OR WHITE SANGRIA

SANGRI A    1 0


